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FeEERE )
FIAILE [ED)

€:39)! B3

O—FIDERE X
FT24)Lk:[0]

Appendix (20-7EH)

KA1—HFTHIFHDIDEHRE
9 5B5(IP.7 O—FIDEREZE
[(BREBEERIDBREEITD H“H‘H

FIVIXNFRENRT ‘
FTI4ILN: [ES)

VALK M
]

€:39)!

%

FryIXFEARE \
T4k [FH#)

i3] [(Hzh]

SENXTHIRETE \
F 24 JLk:[00])

Appendix (00-32H)

REXFHIRERTE
T4 JLk:[00)

Appendix (00-32H)
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=% N —1
&t BUER TE

€:39)!

FIAILE [ED)

B3

JO—FRIDEE

KA1—HFTHIFHDIDEHRE

F B8P 1—RIDREE
wewcomeens |

(BRI BRERCDEEEIT

FI4ILE:[P]

Appendix (20-7EH)

FIVvINXNFRERTE ‘
T4 [EH)
€::39)! =g
FIvI X FERERTTE \
T4k [FH#)
3 €=5)
SLEE FHIBRERE \
T4 JLk:[00])
Appendix (00—-50H)
=REXFBIFRERTE

F2I4)Lk:[00])

Appendix (00-50H)

34



I
I

Eﬁﬁﬁ*ﬂyﬁ ERTEFR
=/PHTEGRE ‘
T74)Lk:[0B]
Appendix (00—-50H)
i AMTELER TE

T 24)Lk:[50H)

Appendix (00-50H)

BATIL—THRE

F 24 JLk:[00])

Appendix (00—-02H)

35



5% 7 B gn

SREHR

Chap.17 GS1 DataBar(RSS)

RSS-143% 7%

FIAILE [ED)

€:39) B
RSS-14 LimitedZ% 5E \
e €::3))!
€:39) k)
RSS-14 ExpandedZ% i .
SaPL VI €::35))|
€:39) B
RSS UPC/EANZE R TE \
T4 [ER]
€:39) B
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27293y aA—F—K

27930 % —RTE )
FIAILE [EH)

T TN
€:3))! B
Code-397+—<VFEXTE
NIRRT
Full ASCII Code—-39
XKI7oParF—/IN—a—FZEFERHFALT=OIZIEFull ASCIl Code-39Z A INEREICLT
T,
7o ara—k
fH I f L
UP ($A) DOWN ($B) LEFT ($C)
{UHHTEE I E IR
RIGHT ($D) PAGE UP ($E) PAGE DOWN ($F)
f A fL MR GE 0O
BS ($H) TAB ($I) HOME ($K)
AR AR f A
END ($L) ENTER ($M) INSERT ($N)
fEH f I AT
DELETE ($0) F1($Q) F2 ($R)
NP AR [T

F3 ($S)

F4 ($T)

F5 ($U)
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793 a—k

F6 (§V) F7 ($W) F8 ($X)

F9 (§Y) F10 ($2) ESC(%A)

F11 (%B) F12 (%C)
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TIINIA—FT—TI (16ET—T I I—FR)

IHIFN LT

1 0
AT [

2 A
[ [

3 B
AT AR

4 C
[ L

5 D
([ IHTEN

6 E
[ [T

"’ F
[ LA

8 Confirm

A
9
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Dec

© 0 N o U1 A W N = O

W W N N N N N N N N N N R R R R R B R B @
R O ©W 00 N O U1 B W N B O © 00 N O U B W N R ©

Hex

O 0 N o U1 A W N = O

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R =R 0 0 © o o o
m m O O W™ > OW 60 N o »1 o W N B O M mM O O W >

Char.

NUL
SOH
STX
ETX
EOT
ENQ
ACK
BEL
BS
HT
LF
VT
FF
CR
SO

DLE
DC1
DC2
DC3
DC4
NAK
SYN
ETB
CAN
EM
sus
ESC
FS
GS
RS
us

Dec

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Hex
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F

Char.

O 00 N OO Ui A& W N B O =~
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Dec Hex Char. Dec Hex Char.
64 40 @ 96 60 ‘
65 41 A 97 61 a
66 42 B 98 62 b
67 43 C 99 63 c
68 a4 D 100 64 d
69 45 E 101 65 e
70 46 F 102 66 f
71 47 G 103 67 G
72 48 H 104 68
73 49 1 105 69 i
74 4A J 106 6A i
75 4B K 107 6B k
76 4c L 108 6C I
77 4D M 109 6D m
78 4E N 110 6E n
79 4F (0] 111 6F o
80 50 P 112 70 P
81 51 Q 113 71 q
82 52 R 114 72 r
83 53 S 115 73 s
84 54 T 116 74 t
85 55 U 117 75 u
86 56 Vv 118 76 v
87 57 w 119 77 w
88 58 X 120 78 X
89 59 Y 121 79 y
90 5A yA 122 7A z
91 5B [ 123 7B {
92 5C \ 124 7C I
93 5D } 125 7D }
94 5E 2 126 7E ~
95 S5F 127 7F DEL
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272 avx—T7—7)L

0 1

0 NULL

1 UP F1
2 DOWN F2
3 LEFT F3
4 RIGHT F4
5 PAGE UP F5
6 PAGE DOWN F6
7 F7
8 BS F8
9 TAB F9
A F10
B HOME ESC
C END F11
D ENTER F12
E INSERT

F DELETE
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